Time

09:00-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-11:10

11:15-11:25
11:25-11:30
11:30-12:00

12:00-12:50
12:50-13:55

13:55-14:45
14:45-14:55

14:55-15:50

15:50-16:00

Session details
Registration, exhibition and refreshments
President’'s welcome

Opening Keynote Presentation
Dr Joanna Hoskin PhD
Research Fellow, City, University of London

Platinum sponsor
Phonak
Conference committee coordinator welcome
Exhibition and refreshments
AM session - Workshop or Presentation block
Positive Mental Health and Well-being Space

« Musical recital by Ruth Montgomery, Audiovisability
. Chat with peers and friends
. Visit the exhibitors
. Visit the BATOD Hub and poster
. Meet your Regions and National committee colleagues

. Lunch and Refreshments
PM session - Workshop or Presentation block

Gold sponsors
. Advanced Bionic
. Mary Hare School
Closing Keynote Presentation
Kirsty Reed

NDCS Youth Advisory Board
Thank you and close



