Time	Session details
09:00-10:00	Registration, exhibition and refreshments
10:00-10:15	President's welcome
10:15-11:10	Opening Keynote Presentation
	Dr Joanna Hoskin PhD
	Research Fellow, City, University of London
11:15-11:25	Platinum sponsor
	Phonak
11:25-11:30	Conference committee coordinator welcome
11:30-12:00	Exhibition and refreshments
12:00-12:50	AM session - Workshop or Presentation block
12:50-13:55	Positive Mental Health and Well-being Space
	Musical recital by Ruth Montgomery, Audiovisability
	Chat with peers and friends
	Visit the exhibitors
	 Visit the BATOD Hub and poster
	Meet your Regions and National committee colleagues
	Lunch and Refreshments
13:55-14:45	PM session - Workshop or Presentation block
14:45-14:55	Gold sponsors
	Advanced Bionic
	Mary Hare School
14:55-15:50	Closing Keynote Presentation
	Kirsty Reed
	NDCS Youth Advisory Board
15:50-16:00	Thank you and close